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NOMINAL ROLL OF PERSONS EMPLOYED IN EACH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Registrar-General

Senior Clerk, Reglstra.tmn
Branch, and Dep. of R.G.

Clerk, R.G. Office .

Oadeb .

Typlste and Shorthand
Writer

Messenger

Registrar B.D. M

Clerk and Deputy

QCadet, Registrar’s Office .

Reglstrar B.D.M

Clerk and Deputy

Registrar B.D.M.

Clerk and Deputy

Registrar B.D.M.

Clerk and Deputy

Clerk, R.G. Office

. (Dish;iot Registra.r“s'

Office, Wellington)

REGISTRAR-GENERAL’S DEPARTMENT.

Von Dadelszen, E. J.
CQook, W. W. ..

Machattie, F. H. ..
Schoch, G. A.
Coffey, 8

Vacant .. oo
Butcher, J. W.
Dixon, Lucy

Palethorpe, J. L. ..
Lyons, E. H. .
Culpan, T.

Alley, H...
Hodgkins, G. G.
Livermors, E.
Williams, L. C.
Pirani, P. C.
Maxwell, H.
Taylor, J

Wright, W. M.
Janion, C.
Ashenden, M. A.
Koroneho, Te

Wellington
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Auckland ..

Welfington. )
Christohurch
Dunefiin

Walfington. '

"

44
12

16
1
38

1

0

N
Oy ek O QO =

oy
oy
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560
260

275
255
180
165
75
65

126
265
180

75
250
170
265
175
265
170
280
200
188
156

Length
Designation of Office. Name. Address. ser%%ic o | Selary, 1907-8. Remarks,.
in Years.
CLASS XV—continued.
COLONIAL SECRETARY’'S DEPARTMENT—continued.
£
Cadet . | Smythe, BE. E. Wellington 73 145
v . . | Hay, J. A. » 4 1385
w . . | Casey, E. A. " % 130
,, . . | Rutherford, J. P. " 3% 125
. . Sunley, R. M. " ' 3% 100
p . Gapper, G. S. .. " 4 85
v . Thompson, H. T. M 4 85
" . Treshy, T. ” 3% 85
" . Cairns, A. A. Petone 8} 85
" . Marbrook, H. L. Wellington 2% 75
” . Auton, T. " New 40
. . Miller, R. J. e . " 40
” . Thompson, C. D. .. " » 40
Travelling Inspector Maoclean, A, H. Dunedin 30 330
” King, dJ. .. Nelson . 32 330
» Eames, A. W. Christchurch 273 330
v Baston, G. H. I. Auckland .. 244 320
" Lamb, H. A. Wellington 23 320
. Johnson, C. P. Dunedin .. 232 310
" Bethune, A. A, Auckland .. 154 290
” Ward, J. . Wellington 164 280
. Fowler, J. H. Auckland .. 11% 280
v Meek, B. A. Wellington 14 280
Gray, R. A. New Plym’th 13 270
Inspeotlon ot Publio Trust
and other Oﬁices——
Clerk .. | Hamilton, J. MeC. | Wellington 6% 200
. | Smith, G: G. .. ’ 4 185
Audit. Officer in London Palliser, C. F. W. .. | London 34 275
Audit of Land Revenue—
Travelling Inspeetor ... | Runcie, W. G. Wellington 284 415
Clerk .. | Garriock, R. ” 15 285
” Knowles, W. W. " 143 225
” Robinson, A. G. ” 10 210
” Nalder, H, M. ” 173 200
” .. .. | Macleod, K. D. » 9% 170
- Audit of Customs Revenue—
Clerk . .. | (Vacant) .. .. .. 210
- Ralston, C. A. .. | Wellington New 195
Richardson, G. H... ” New 180
Audit of Razlway ‘Revenue—
Clerk . .. | (Vacant) .. . . 250
» Wylie, H. Wellington 113 210
» .. .. | Dudley, J. C. A. ” 13 200
Edwards, L. H. " 6% 135
Assxsta.nce for Inspeotlon—
Clerk .. | Jordon, L. B. Wellington 22 255
. Younghusband 0.R.| Christchurch| New 195
Audit of Local Bodies—
Clerk .. .. ' Collins, C. G. Wellington 8 200
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